STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 4/1/2012 to 4/30/2012
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Vendor Name

B & T SPORTSWEAR

COOPER PRINTING INC

FULTON OPERA HOUSE

MELISSA MINTZER

PA-TSA

SEVEN SPRINGS RESORT

ELIZABETH SHEERER

DAN STAUFFER

COLUMBIA RIDING CLUB
DARRENKAMP'S MARKET AT WILLOW VALLEY
NEIL FELLENBAUM

HERSHEY'S PORTABLE TOILETS INC
WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR
AMTRAK

DARRENKAMP'S MARKET AT WILLOW VALLEY
MATTHEW HAINES

MAREDY

PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE

SEVEN SPRINGS RESORT

EVE'S GARDEN

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
RED ROSE SCREEN PRINT AND AWARDS
SUGAR BOWL

ANDERSON'S AWARDS/RECOGNITION
ABIGAIL BARLEY

BIG BRIGHT BOUNCES

EVE'S GARDEN

CAROLE FAY

SARAH GORDON

LANCASTER COUNTY FFA
LANCASTER COUNTY FFA

OFFICE SUPPLY ACCOUNT-PA 1650
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
HALEY PEREZ

SCHAEFER PYROTECHNICS INC
STUMPS

WHITAKER CENTER FOR SCIENCE

GRAND TOTAL.:

Check Amount

Account Description

2,471.46
490.74
330.00

3,485.00

1,300.00

5,700.00

86.65
600.00
375.00

2,938.25
733.50
195.00
120.00
385.28
676.55
185.00
240.00

66.19

3,271.00
514.55
259.99
150.00

1,201.00
100.00

75.94
100.00
1,290.00
26.00
223.58
100.00
182.00
56.00
27.05
208.00
100.00
850.86
33.94
325.50
29,474.03
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SOCIAL SKILLS
TSA MARTICVILLE
STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
PEER HELPERS
TSA MARTICVILLE
TSA MARTICVILLE
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CLASS OF 2012
FFA

FFA

SPRING FLING
CLASS OF 2012
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